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Men / 51 / 7-9
Session: 7H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Lloyd-Davies403
Go For It

10.200 10.900 9.70010.800 10.80010.100 62.500
1 1 1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Teo Fujii405
Go For It

9.900 10.800 9.20010.300 9.30010.100 59.600
3 2 2 3 2T 2T 2 

2 

Ethan Blake404
Go For It

9.500 10.500 9.40010.100 9.30010.600 59.400
4 3 4 2 1 2T 3 

3 

Ryan Taylor887
Scherbo's

10.000 9.800 9.10010.200 9.1009.500 57.700
2 4 3 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Men / 51 / 10-11
Session: 7H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nazar Rozbitskyy884
Scherbo's

10.000 10.900 9.30010.600 10.00011.000 61.800
2 2 1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Tyler Lohse401
Go For It

10.400 11.000 9.30010.200 9.60010.600 61.100
1 1 4 1T 2 3 2 

2 

Chase Colburn402
Go For It

9.900 10.500 9.00010.500 10.50010.000 60.400
3 3 2 4 4 1 3 

3 

Diego Garduno888
Scherbo's

9.300 10.000 9.10010.300 9.20010.400 58.300
4 4 3 3 3 4 4 

4 

Isaac Ismael Viveros Tinoco585
Kids Center

8.700 7.900 8.9008.400 8.0008.600 50.500
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Men / 51 / 12+
Session: 7H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aden Hamatian886
Scherbo's

10.100 10.200 8.80010.500 9.6009.900 59.100
1 2 1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Victor Daniel Mehia Mondra584
Kids Center

8.000 10.300 8.9009.600 9.8008.000 54.600
2 1 3 1 3 2 2 

2 

Marcus Bentley885
Scherbo's

0.000 7.100 0.00010.100 10.50010.300 38.000
3 3 2 3 1 1 3 

3 

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Judge's Signatures

2019 BlackJack National
Meet Results
Feb 14-18, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/18/2019 2:01 PM

Men / 52 / 10+
Session: 7H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zachary Fairbairn889
Scherbo's

8.900 9.100 9.0008.300 8.0008.600 51.900
1 1 2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Liam Kerr890
Scherbo's

8.800 9.000 8.7008.400 8.0008.400 51.300
2 2 1 2 2 1T 2 

2 
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Men / 51,52 / All Ages
Session: 7H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Go For It * 185.400 30.500 32.700 31.600 28.400 31.300 30.900
11 1 1 2 1

2 Scherbo's * 181.900 30.100 31.100 31.400 27.500 31.700 30.100
22 2 2 1 2
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